EXPORTS GENERAL TARIFF - INR

S.NO ELEMENT 20' 40' UNIT
1 |LTHC (Normal FCL Contr) 5498.00 8198.00
1 (a)[LTHC (HAZ & OOG Contr - FOR 20 & 40 - OT/FR) 6873.00 10248.00
2 |SEAL FEE 450.00 450.00
3 |WEIGHT DEVIATION CHARGES (WDC) 110.00 110.00|(If SCI Slot - 15% Higher)
4 |MANDATORY USER CHARGES (MUC) 165.00 165.00|(If SCI Slot - 15% Higher)
EXPORTS ADDITIONAL (If Any)
4 |SSR CHARGES 1000.00 1500.00((If SCI Slot - 15% Higher)
5 |ONE DOOR OPEN CHARGES (ODO) 700.00 1200.00
6 |SHUT OUT CHARGES - USD 25.00 37.00
7 |CONTAINER TURN AROUND OPERATION - (CTO) 355.00 532.00|(If SCI Slot - 15% Higher)
Note: GST@18.00%( Present) as additional will be collected for all the above elements.
S.NO Activity/Contingency specific Export Local charges RECOVERY UNIT
1|BL FEE 2,500 |PER DOC
2|BL SURRENDER FEE 1,800 |PER DOC
3|BL LATE FEE 1,000 |PER WEEK
4|BL OUTSTATION FEE 1,500 |PER DOC
5|BL RE-ISSUE CHARGES 2,500 |PER DOC
6|BL LINE AMENDMENT CHARGES - USD 200 |PER B/L
7|B/L CORRECTION OR AMENDMENT 500 |Per Correction/stamping
8| CERTIFICATE ISSUANCE CHARGES 300 |PER CERTIFICATE
9|LANDING CERTIFICATE CHARGES 1,500 |PER CERTIFICATE
10|{CARGO HOLDING CHARGES 2,000 |PER B/L
11|SWITCH BL FEE - USD 200 |PER B/L
12|CHEQUE RETURN/UNPAID CHARGES (PER INSTRUMENT) 5,000 |PER CHEQUE
EXPORT - LINE DETENTION - USD/DAY - Usually not recoverable upto 14 days
S.NO DAYS 20' 40'
Free Days 1TO07 0 0
Thereafter 8 TO 1000 - USD. Negotiated even after 14 days 10 20
PORT STORAGE /DEMMURAGE - CITPL/CCT (GEN CARGO) - USD
NOD DAYS 20' 40'
Free Days]1TO 7 0 0
Next 8 Days|8 TO 15 5.50 11.00
Next 15 Days]16 TO 30 11.00 22.00
Beyond 30 DAYS 22.00 44.00

In case of Port s

torage arising from vsl delays, shut-outs or for any reason whatsoever, this cost is a/c Line

In case of Port s

torage arising from any action by shipper, Only then it is recoverable

Note:

[

GST@18.00%( Present) as additional for all the above elements.

N

Local charges are subject to change with/without any prior notice

w

Subject to any additional charges that may be imposed by terminal or CFS



mailto:GST@18.00%( Present) as additional for all the above elements. 




